16MAY17

17:11:50 (EDRT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 1

PRICE REPORT

REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PIMLICC 16MAY17

SQURCE : PI
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED
FAVCRITES

§2.00
ORDER

18t
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
&

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
4

9
5
6
OFFICIAL

4/g

OFFICIAL
a/9/5

OFFICIAL
4/9/5/6

4/9/5/6

NONE

Win

12.00

£2.00 PAYS
ig.8¢C

$1.00 DPAYS
137.70

$1.00 PAYS
707.90

AmT/MAZ 17.1.32

16MAY17

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
19.90

$0.50 PAYS
68.85

$0.10 PAYS
70.79

Show

3.20
2.40
4.80

{US Dollars)

(US beollars)

(US Dollars)

iMmlico

Home of The Praakneas

e




16MAY17 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 17.1.32 PRCOOOZ2
17:42:59 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 16MAY17 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 16MAY17
RACE : 2

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/9/3/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,5,6
FAVCRITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars}

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 1 3.00 2.20 2.10

2nd g 2.60 2.20

3rd 3 3.60

4th 4

Ixacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars}
1/9 5.60 2.80

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS {(US Dollars)
1/9/3 8.70 4.35

Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U8 Doliars)
1/9/3/4 60.10 6.01

Daily Double
OF¥FICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
a/s 8.560 4.30

4af1 13.80 6.90




16MAY1Y
18:15:09 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PIMLICC 16MAY17

PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCEHE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 2

3rd 5

4th &6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/2

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
4/2/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/2/5/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/1

1/4

$2.

51.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

14.00

00 PAYS
39.40

00 PAYS
60.80

00 PAYS
201.30

00 PAYS
2.20
20.00

AMT/MA2 17.1.32

16MAYL7

(U8 Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
19,70

$0.50 PAYS
30.40

$0.10 PAYS
20,13

$1.00 PAYS
1.10
10.00

Show

4,00
2,80
2.60

(US Dollars)

(US bollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




16MAY17 PRICE REPORT
18:44:07 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 16MAY17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 16MAYL1Y
RACE : 4

SOURCE : PI

CRDER OF FINISE : 1/6/5/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : &

AmT/MAZ 17.1.32

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 1 12.60 6.00
2nd 6 6.00
3rd 5
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL §2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/6 56.00 28,00
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 40.50 PAYS
1/6/5 151.20 75.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/6/5/4 412.00 41.20

Daily Double
. CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/1 71.60

1.

00 PAYS
35.8¢C

Show

7.20
4.60
2.60

(U8 Dolliars}

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

PRCCOOZ2
PAGE# 1




16MAY17 PRICE REFORT

19:10:38 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCMMUNITY

PROGRAM : PIMLICO 16MAY17
RACE : &

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/10¢/7/
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 10

3rd i

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIATL
/160

Trifecta

: CFFICIAL

a/10/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/10/7/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL.
i/9

1

$2.

$1.

$1.

§2.

Win

18.40

00 PAYS
105.00

00 PAYS
446.80

00 PAYS
4028.40

00 PAYS
182.80

16MAY 17

AmT/MA2 17.1.32 PRCOOCZ

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

$0.

1.

Place

8.80
15.20

00 PAYS

52.50

50 PAYS
223.40

10 PAYS
402.84

G0 PAYS
91.40

PAGE# 1

Show

5.60
4.00
14.60

(U8 Dollaxrs)

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(IS Dollars)




16MAYL17
15:43:17 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PIMLICO 1eMAY17

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : PI

CRDER OF FINILSH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lat 1

2nd 5

3rd 7

ath 3

Exacta
CFFRICIAL
1/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/8/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/5/7/3

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
9/1

$2.

1.

1.

$2.

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
31.00

o0 PAYS
39.30

00 PAYS
118.00

00 PAYS
55.00

16MAY17

AmMT/MAZ 17.1.32

(US Dollars}

$1.

$0

$0.

51.

Place

3.80
3.20

00 PAYS
15.50

.50 PAYS

19.65

10 PAYS
11.80

0¢ PAYS
47 .50

(Us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

3.00
2.40
2.490

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 1



